MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2018 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 90

WINNER

2nd

3rd

High Woman

High Senior

High Grand Senior

High Collegiate

High Junior (18-20)

High Intermediate

Junior (15-17)

High Sub-Junior (under

15)

HIGH VETERAN

High Police

High Civilian

High National Guard

High Reserve

High Army Reserve

High Marine

High Regular Service

2668

5434

5661

5434

5562

5616

5698

5432

5135

2654

2662

5006

2676

5715

5715

2643

2668

SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG  HM 2386

FORT BENNING, GA - USA

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG HM 2382
FT BENNING, GA - USA

SGT CONANT, VERNE , USAREG
BILLERICA, MA - USA

HM 2380

Special Award Winners

SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG Hm 2382

FT BENNING, GA - USA

MILES, JEFFREY S MA 2342
PHOENIX,AZ - USA

OCONNELL, JAMES S HM 2332
ALAMEDA, CA - USA

PITRE, GABRIELLE E MA 2344
WEXFORD, PA - USA

RETTMER, LUKE HM 2341
FERNDALE, WA - USA

HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN MK 2094
CARLOCK, IL - USA

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R HM 2362
FREDRICKSBURG, VA - USA

PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL HM 2303
RIVERSIDE, CA - USA

POWERS, KONRAD HM 2372
CAROL STREAM, IL - USA

SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G HM 2368
EAST HAMPTON, CT - USA

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES HM 2373
TUMWATER, WA - USA

SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES HM 2373
TUMWATER, WA - USA

MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES HM 2359
TUCSON,AZ - USA

SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG Hm 2386

FORT BENNING, GA - USA

Award Winners

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winn ers

1st
2nd

5006 - POWERS, KONRAD
5004 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D

HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st
2nd

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

2666 - SFC PACE, WILLIAM T, USA REG
5715 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

128

113

101

113

71

99

69

80

24

107

64

109

109

102

102

95

DUPONT TROPHY PLAQUE, A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION, $300
Geissele Automatics Products Gift Certificate and $100

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $50

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
MEDALLION and $25

VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and
$50

NRA GRAND SENIOR NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

VFW TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

JACKSON ARMS TROPHY PLAQUE and a A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and
$50

Insufficiant entries to give award. 1 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.

NRA HIGH SUB-JUNIOR NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

NRA HIGH VETERAN NRA NATIONAL
CHAMPIONSHIP PLAQUE and a A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP MEDALLION and $50

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

CIVILIAN CLUB MEMBERS TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and $50

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE
and A GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
Medallion and $50

HANKINS MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and $50

SUTTON TROPHY PLAQUE and A GOLD TONE
NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and $50

GENERAL SMITH TROPHY PLAQUE and A GOLD
TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion and
$50

128 UNITED SERVICE MATCH TROPHY PLAQUE and A
GOLD TONE NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP Medallion
and $50

HM 2372 - 109  $100 NRA Check
HM 2365 - 97 $50 NRA Check
HM 2375 - 102  $100 NRA Check
HM 2373 - 102  $50 NRA Check



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st
2nd

5698 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E
5562 - MILES, JEFFREY S

Award Winners

MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

2675 - SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G

EXPERT / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

5743 - SPC TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G

MA 2344 - 69
MA 2342 - 71

MA 2314 - 70

EX 2318 - 60

MARKSMAN - SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE - Award Winners

1st

5659 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

HIGH MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. H™
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM
16. HM
17. HM

2372
2365
2362
2362
2357
2350
2345
2345
2341
2332
2319
2317
2309
2306
2288
2286
1174

- 109 5006 - POWERS, KONRAD

- 97 5004 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D
- 107 2654 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R
- 92 5398 - KREBAUM, GREG

- 87 5706 - LINDBLOM, JEFFREY
- 99 5017 - VAUGHN, JIM

- 106 5139 - HOLLIGER, JOHN

- 79 5254 - WESTLING, BRADY P
- 80 5432 - RETTMER, LUKE

- 99 5616 - OCONNELL, JAMES S
- 69 2656 - LEWIS, LESLIE D

- 61 2660 - SCHWENT, JOHN T

- 60 5677 - WELLS, GEORGE L

- 59 5047 - EDGARD, GLENN

- 58 5036 - AUSSIEKER, MARK

- 62 5532 - AGLE, EDWIN G

- 35 5422 - ROTH, JOHN J

HIGH MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE

1. HM
2. HM
3. HM
4. HM
5. HM
6. HM
7. HM
8. HM
9. HM
10. HM
11. HM
12. HM
13. HM
14. HM
15. HM
16. HM
17. HM
18. HM
19. HM
20. HM

2386
2382
2380
2375
2373
2371
2368
2365
2364
2360
2359
2354
2343
2339
2335
2333
2331
2327
2323
2303

- 128 2668 - SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG

- 113 5434 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG

- 101 5661 - SGT CONANT, VERNE , USAREG

- 102 2666 - SFC PACE, WILLIAMT, USA REG

- 102 5715 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

- 100 5363 - SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USAREG

- 109 2676 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G

- 102 5754 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES

- 98 5496 - SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USARES

- 101 5717 - SPC STEPHENS, KEITH A, USARES

- 95 2643 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES

-91 2647 - SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES

- 86 5739 - SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES
- 76 5610 - COL TREHARNE, JR, USA N/G

- 70 2645 - 1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC RES

- 80 2678 - MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G

- 80 5373 - CAPT MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG

- 80 2674 - MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G

- 60 5730 - MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G
- 64 2662 - PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

o g A wN R

2344
2342
2325
2319
2313
2312

- 69 5698 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E

- 71 5562 - MILES, JEFFREY S

- 68 5164 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

- 52 2661 - MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

- 72 5658 - KILLINGSWORTH, TOM , POL
- 70 5233 - MAUCK, HAROLD

MK 2278 - 56

$100 NRA Check
$50 NRA Check

$100 NRA Check

$100 NRA Check

$100 NRA Check

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

VET

VET
CJ
GS, VET
VET
VET

GS

VET
VET

C,w

VET
VET
S, VET

17 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

20 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

21 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category

MASTER / CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

7.
8.
9.

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
MA
MA
MU
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

2302
2295
2294
2289
2289
2262
2255
2227
2225
2129
2075
2028
1947
1865
1703

48
71
56
54
53
56
60
41
35
33
37
13
14
12
43

5126 - KRAFFT, WALT
5691 - MAHL, KENNETH V
5638 - HEADRICK, TOM
5065 - DIAZ, RAYMOND
5525 - BURKE, MICHAEL A
5044 - CORCORAN, W T
2664 - ABBOTT, RODNEY
5611 - POWERS, JOHN D
2655 - ORILLE, JIM

2658 - KERBY, JOHN

5063 - GRADO, RAMON
5000 - MERRITT, STEVEN
5569 - WYATT, JOE E
5097 - SINGLETON, EARL
5232 - GEEL, JONA

MASTER / POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E

© © N oA WwDN P

e
N N S S

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MU
MU
MU

2314 - 70
2306 - 67
2301 - 65
2295 - 59
2292 - 71
2290 - 38
2287 - 51
2275 - 54
2268 - 51
2249 - 51
2233 - 51
2219 - 34
2168 - 39

2675 - SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G
2653 - SGT WULFF, BRYAN J, USMC RES
5369 - SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
2649 - SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE , USMC RES
2642 - CAPT BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
5187 - SFC FLEISCHER, PAUL T, USARES
2650 - GYSG CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC RES
2652 - SGT OLEA, ELIEZER , USMC RES
5731 - SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USAN/G
5682 - WALTERS, MARK , POL

2698 - PO2 DODGE, LEVI, NAVY REG

5358 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES
2697 - PO3 SIMS, HUNTER, NAVY REG

EXPERT / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

© © N O O~ wWDN P

=
w NP o

EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
EX

2318
2274
2251
2226
2218
2208
2208
2195
2175
2125
2108
2075
1989

MARKSMAN

oA wWDN P

MK
Ss
SS
MK
SS
MK

2278
2182
2097
2094
2058
1834

60
42
40
38
a7
36
24
31
38
27
31
26
38

5743 - SPC TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G
2663 - STALDER, RICHARD S

2651 - CPL TOTH, JOSEPH , USMC RES
2659 - TROESTER, JEREMY

5705 - COL BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES
5364 - CISCO, ROBERT W

5604 - MAC WILLIAMS, ROBERT O

5571 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M

5583 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

5304 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L

5069 - NAKANO, TERRY W

5354 - CISCO, THOMAS S

5051 - UNDERWOOD, RD

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SHARPSHOOTER / SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

56
30
39
24
13
25

5659 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG
5648 - DALEY, SEAN

5355 - CISCO, KELLY

5135 - HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN

5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

2665 - FLORES, JOHN

Complete Competitor Ranking

1.
2.
3.

HM 2386 - 128
HM 2382 - 113
HM 2380 - 101

2668 - SGT CLELAND, BENJAMIN L, USA REG
5434 - SSG ELSENBOSS, AMANDAL, USA REG
5661 - SGT CONANT, VERNE , USAREG

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

GS, VET

VET
GS

VET
VET

GS
GS
GS

VET

VET

VET

VET

GS, VET

GS

SJ
S, VET
VET

w

21 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

13 - Entries

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

6 - Entries
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)

)



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Complete Competitor Ranking

4. HM 2375 - 102 2666 - SFC PACE, WILLIAMT, USA REG

5. HM 2373 - 102 5715 - SPC LOWE, DANIEL , USARES

6. HM 2372 - 109 5006 - POWERS, KONRAD

7. HM 2371 - 100 5363 - SSG SHIELDS, CODY A, USAREG

8. HM 2368 - 109 2676 - SSG COGGSHALL, JOHN , USA N/G
9. HM 2365 - 102 5754 - SSG MORRIS, SEAN D, USA RES
10. HM 2365 - 97 5004 - KLAUER, TIMOTHY D

11. HM 2364 - 98 5496 - SFC MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES
12. HM 2362 - 107 2654 - DUITSMAN, DANIEL R

13. HM 2362 - 92 5398 - KREBAUM, GREG

14. HM 2360 - 101 5717 - SPC STEPHENS, KEITH A, USARES
15. HM 2359 - 95 2643 - MSG SKARET, JUSTIN , USMC RES
16. HM 2357 - 87 5706 - LINDBLOM, JEFFREY

17. HM 2354 - 91 2647 - SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC RES
18. HM 2350 - 99 5017 - VAUGHN, JIM

19. HM 2345 - 106 5139 - HOLLIGER, JOHN

20. HM 2345 - 79 5254 - WESTLING, BRADY P

21. MA 2344 - 69 5698 - PITRE, GABRIELLE E

22. HM 2343 - 86 5739 - SFC GERVASIO, CHRISTOPHER R, USA RES
23. MA 2342 - 71 5562 - MILES, JEFFREY S

24. HM 2341 - 80 5432 - RETTMER, LUKE

25. HM 2339 - 76 5610 - COL TREHARNE, JR, USA N/G

26. HM 2335 - 70 2645 - 1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC RES
27. HM 2333 - 80 2678 - MAJ GRIMM, AARON , USA N/G

28. HM 2332 - 99 5616 - OCONNELL, JAMES S

29. HM 2331 - 80 5373 - CAPT MARVELL, JONATHAN , NAVY REG
30. HM 2327 - 80 2674 - MSG HESTER, MICHAEL A, USA N/G
31. MA 2325 - 68 5164 - JAMES, MICHAEL A

32. HM 2323 - 60 5730 - MSG NEIDERHISER, GREGORY T, USA N/G
33. HM 2319 - 69 2656 - LEWIS, LESLIE D

34. MA 2319 - 52 2661 - MCWHIRTER, CAMERON

35. EX 2318 - 60 5743 - SPC TRACIAK, ANDREW T, USA N/G
36. HM 2317 - 61 2660 - SCHWENT, JOHN T

37. MA 2314 - 70 2675 - SGT ROHER, DAVIS F, USA N/G

38. MA 2313 - 72 5658 - KILLINGSWORTH, TOM , POL

39. MA 2312 - 70 5233 - MAUCK, HAROLD

40. HM 2309 - 60 5677 - WELLS, GEORGE L

41. MA 2306 - 67 2653 - SGT WULFF, BRYAN J, USMC RES
42. HM 2306 - 59 5047 - EDGARD, GLENN

43. HM 2303 - 64 2662 - PTL PERKINS, AARON , POL

44. MA 2302 - 48 5126 - KRAFFT, WALT

45. MA 2301 - 65 5369 - SGM WITHUS, DOUGLAS , USARES
46. MA 2295 - 71 5691 - MAHL, KENNETH V

47. MA 2295 - 59 2649 - SSGT ULLRICH, WAYNE , USMC RES
48. MA 2294 - 56 5638 - HEADRICK, TOM

49. wMA 2292 - 71 2642 - CAPT BITTNER, BRYAN , USMC RES
50. MA 2290 - 38 5187 - SFC FLEISCHER, PAUL T, USA RES
51. MA 2289 - 54 5065 - DIAZ, RAYMOND

52. MA 2289 - 53 5525 - BURKE, MICHAEL A

53. HM 2288 - 58 5036 - AUSSIEKER, MARK

54. MA 2287 - 51 2650 - GYSG CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC RES
55. HM 2286 - 62 5532 - AGLE, EDWIN G

56. MK 2278 - 56 5659 - TSGT KARRAR, RYAN , USAF REG
57. MA 2275 - 54 2652 - SGT OLEA, ELIEZER , USMC RES
58. EX 2274 - 42 2663 - STALDER, RICHARD S

59. MA 2268 - 51 5731 - SGM JONES, MICHAEL E, USAN/G

SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE

VET

VET
C,w

GS, VET

VET

VET

VET

VET

VET
S, VET

GS, VET

GS

VET

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Complete Competitor Ranking

60. MA 2262 - 56 5044 - CORCORAN, W T

61. Mu 2255 - 60 2664 - ABBOTT, RODNEY

62. EX 2251 - 40 2651 - CPL TOTH, JOSEPH , USMC RES
63. MA 2249 - 51 5682 - WALTERS, MARK , POL

64. Mu 2233 - 51 2698 - PO2 DODGE, LEVI, NAVY REG
65. MA 2227 - 41 5611 - POWERS, JOHN D

66. EX 2226 - 38 2659 - TROESTER, JEREMY

67. MA 2225 - 35 2655 - ORILLE, JIM

68. Mu 2219 - 34 5358 - SGM MAUER, JAMES J, USARES
69. Ex 2218 - 47 5705 - COL BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES
70. EX 2208 - 36 5364 - CISCO, ROBERT W

71. EX 2208 - 24 5604 - MAC WILLIAMS, ROBERT O

72. EX 2195 - 31 5571 - DZEKUTE, SCOTT M

73. ss 2182 - 30 5648 - DALEY, SEAN

74. EX 2175 - 38 5583 - MILLER, DOUGLAS R

75. MU 2168 - 39 2697 - PO3 SIMS, HUNTER, NAVY REG
76. Mu 2129 - 33 2658 - KERBY, JOHN

77. EX 2125 - 27 5304 - PHILLIPS, ROBERT L

78. EX 2108 - 31 5069 - NAKANO, TERRY W

79. ss 2097 - 39 5355 - CISCO, KELLY

80. MK 2094 - 24 5135 - HOLLIGER, BENJAMIN

81l. MA 2075 - 37 5063 - GRADO, RAMON

82. EX 2075 - 26 5354 - CISCO, THOMAS S

83. ss 2058 - 13 5021 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL

84. MA 2028 - 13 5000 - MERRITT, STEVEN

85. EX 1989 - 38 5051 - UNDERWOOD, R D

86. MA 1947 - 14 5569 - WYATT, JOE E

87. MA 1865 - 12 5097 - SINGLETON, EARL

88. MK 1834 - 25 2665 - FLORES, JOHN

89. MmA 1703 - 43 5232 - GEEL, JON A

90. HM 1174 - 35 5422 - ROTH, JOHN J

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
POL. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
SER. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

S
VET

VET

GS

VET
VET

VET

VET
GS, VET

SJ

S, VET

GS
GS
GS
VET
GS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)



